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AUGUST 20230010582 0171434ELAN FINANCIAL SERVICE 08/15/23 09/01/23 02 09/01/23P 10-068686 10,264.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 21.6202 09/01/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -21.6202 09/01/23
100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training -259.0802 09/01/23
100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 775.0002 09/01/23
100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 775.0002 09/01/23
100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 34.8202 09/01/23
100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 19.9502 09/01/23
100-200-02150-00052-521270 Superior Court Board Of Equalization 119.0002 09/01/23
100-100-01300-00052-523600 Executive Dues & Fees 190.0002 09/01/23
100-100-01510-00052-523600 Financial Administration Dues & Fees 150.0002 09/01/23
100-700-07410-00052-523700 Planning/zoning Education And Training 495.0002 09/01/23
100-700-07410-00052-523700 Planning/zoning Education And Training 495.0002 09/01/23
100-600-06100-00052-523300 Recreation Advertising 6.4902 09/01/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 863.5502 09/01/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 10.0002 09/01/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 10.0002 09/01/23
100-100-01550-00052-523700 Tax Assessor Education And Training -61.9502 09/01/23
100-100-01550-00052-523700 Tax Assessor Education And Training 1,006.2002 09/01/23
540-400-04530-00053-531710 Landfill Office Supplies 21.6202 09/01/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 181.1502 09/01/23
100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 200.0002 09/01/23
100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 717.5002 09/01/23
100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 267.0402 09/01/23
100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 1,783.0802 09/01/23
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 65.0002 09/01/23
100-300-03300-00052-522250 Sheriff Software Fees 55.0002 09/01/23
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 437.9002 09/01/23
100-600-06200-00052-523700 Senior Center Education And Training 399.0002 09/01/23
100-200-02400-00052-523700 Magistrate Court Education And Training 901.5002 09/01/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 283.8802 09/01/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 323.2502 09/01/23

Total Check Number...068686 10,264.90 0.0010,264.90

87/20001801 0171492ACE HARDWARE 08/09/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068687 28.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00053-531730 Gov't Buildings Courthouse Supplies 28.8702 09/06/23

84/20001801 0171493ACE HARDWARE 08/01/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068687 17.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 17.1102 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068687 45.98 0.0045.98

169920009564 0171442ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 07/26/23 09/08/23 01 09/08/23P 10-068688 52.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 52.0001 09/06/23

170150009564 0171443ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 07/27/23 09/08/23 01 09/08/23P 10-068688 158.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 158.5201 09/06/23

171990009564 0171451ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 08/29/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068688 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 150.0002 09/06/23
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170360009564 0171473ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 08/01/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068688 851.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 851.4502 09/06/23

170480009564 0171474ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 08/03/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068688 82.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 82.5802 09/06/23

170750009564 0171475ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 08/09/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068688 36.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 36.0002 09/06/23

170790009564 0171476ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 08/09/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068688 659.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 659.1402 09/06/23

171130009564 0171477ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 08/15/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068688 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0002 09/06/23

171240009564 0171478ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 08/16/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068688 1,059.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,059.1002 09/06/23

171490009564 0171479ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 08/18/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068688 51.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 51.5802 09/06/23

171580009564 0171480ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 08/22/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068688 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0002 09/06/23

171770009564 0171481ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 08/24/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068688 630.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 630.6202 09/06/23

171810009564 0171482ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 08/24/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068688 564.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 564.4702 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068688 4,407.46 0.004,407.46

170330009564 0171483ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 08/01/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068689 83.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 83.8202 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068689 83.82 0.0083.82

40170008557 0171513ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 08/04/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068690 305.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-521200 Financial Administration Professional Services 305.0002 09/07/23

40210008557 0171519ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 08/07/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068690 230.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521200 Board Of Commissioners Professional Services 230.0002 09/08/23

Total Check Number...068690 535.00 0.00535.00

0010010399 0171472AUDIO & TINT SOLUTIONS 08/25/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068691 162.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 162.6002 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068691 162.60 0.00162.60
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IN28330710011390 0171445BASIC BENEFITS 08/15/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068692 85.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 85.1402 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068692 85.14 0.0085.14

850734550009344 0171494BOUND TREE MEDICAL, 08/30/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068693 871.73 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 871.7302 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068693 871.73 0.00871.73

371434250210010383 0171488COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 08/17/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068694 1,155.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 1,155.7502 09/06/23

373778200070010383 0171489COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 08/31/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068694 651.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 651.1002 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068694 1,806.85 0.001,806.85

6744310011378 0171485COMPANION LIFE INSURANCE 09/01/23 09/08/23 03 09/08/23P 10-068695 1,446.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013120 Payroll Deductions Payable Dental & Life Ins Wh 1,393.5903 09/06/23
100-100-01110-00051-512150 Board Of Commissioners Life Insurance 52.9503 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068695 1,446.54 0.001,446.54

099440010528 0171471CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 08/25/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068696 3,127.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,127.7402 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068696 3,127.74 0.003,127.74

EASMN00024250009397 0171509EAGLE ADVANTAGE SOLUTIONS INC 09/14/23 09/08/23 03 09/08/23P 10-068697 5,065.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 5,065.7403 09/07/23

Total Check Number...068697 5,065.74 0.005,065.74

14573040011376 0171487EQUITABLE FINANCIAL LIFE INS 09/01/23 09/08/23 03 09/08/23P 10-068698 4,027.26 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013120 Payroll Deductions Payable Dental & Life Ins Wh 3,614.1003 09/06/23
100-700-07410-00051-512150 Planning/zoning Life Insurance 16.6003 09/06/23
100-600-06200-00051-512150 Senior Center Life Insurance 8.3003 09/06/23
100-600-06100-00051-512150 Recreation Life Insurance 12.4503 09/06/23
100-400-04200-00051-512150 Roads And Bridges Life Insurance 71.1803 09/06/23
100-300-03900-00051-512150 Animal Control Life Insurance 12.4503 09/06/23
100-300-03700-00051-512150 Coroner Life Insurance 2.7003 09/06/23
100-300-03550-00051-512150 Fire Rescue Life Insurance 37.3503 09/06/23
100-300-03326-00051-512150 Jail Life Insurance 53.9503 09/06/23
100-300-03300-00051-512150 Sheriff Life Insurance 106.4503 09/06/23
100-200-02450-00051-512150 Probate Court Life Insurance 12.4503 09/06/23
100-200-02400-00051-512150 Magistrate Court Life Insurance 6.8503 09/06/23
100-200-02200-00051-512150 District Attorney Life Insurance 4.1503 09/06/23
100-200-02150-00051-512150 Superior Court Life Insurance 16.6003 09/06/23
100-100-01550-00051-512150 Tax Assessor Life Insurance 12.4503 09/06/23
100-100-01545-00051-512150 Tax Commissioner Life Insurance 8.3003 09/06/23
100-100-01540-00051-512150 Human Resources Life Insurance 4.1503 09/06/23
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100-100-01510-00051-512150 Financial Administration Life Insurance 12.4503 09/06/23
100-100-01401-00051-512150 Registrar Life Insurance 2.7003 09/06/23
100-100-01300-00051-512150 Executive Life Insurance 6.8503 09/06/23
100-100-01110-00051-512150 Board Of Commissioners Life Insurance 4.7803 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068698 4,027.26 0.004,027.26

3227600002010 0171499FIRELINE, INC. 08/29/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068699 344.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 344.5002 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068699 344.50 0.00344.50

0253459790002187 0171469GALLS, LLC 08/11/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068700 239.53 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 239.5302 09/06/23

0252962070002187 0171470GALLS, LLC 08/07/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068700 95.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 95.8202 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068700 335.35 0.00335.35

2024-0790002300 0171518GEORGIA FORESTRY COMMISSION 07/01/23 09/08/23 01 09/08/23P 10-068701 15,876.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572110 Other Sources/(uses) Ga Forestry On 15,876.0001 09/08/23

Total Check Number...068701 15,876.00 0.0015,876.00

924-6790008230002399 0171460GEORGIA TECHNOLOGY AUTHORITY 08/22/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068702 26.71 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 4.4502 09/06/23
100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 8.9002 09/06/23
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 13.3602 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068702 26.71 0.0026.71

20230780010658 0171503GLAZE, RONNIE 08/31/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068703 6,850.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 6,850.0002 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068703 6,850.00 0.006,850.00

141410011034 0171501GOVERNMENTAL SYSTEMS INC 08/22/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068704 220.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00053-531690 Tax Commissioner Office Expense 220.0002 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068704 220.00 0.00220.00

8439248710011377 0171486HUMANA EMPL HLTH GA 09/01/23 09/08/23 03 09/08/23P 10-068705 971.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013045 Payroll Deductions Payable Employee Vision 971.4703 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068705 971.47 0.00971.47

JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE0011078 0171459JASPER COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 08/31/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068706 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523300 Sheriff Advertising 150.0002 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068706 150.00 0.00150.00
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566070003800 0171465JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 07/27/23 09/08/23 01 09/08/23P 10-068707 12.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 12.0001 09/06/23

566510003800 0171461JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 08/22/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068707 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 75.0002 09/06/23

572310003800 0171462JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 08/21/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068707 18.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 18.0002 09/06/23

572040003800 0171463JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 08/18/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068707 1,042.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 1,042.0002 09/06/23

571180003800 0171464JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 08/03/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068707 15.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 15.0002 09/06/23

567100003800 0171500JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 08/29/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068707 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 100.0002 09/06/23

555480003800 0171466JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 06/20/23 09/08/23 12 09/08/23P 10-068707 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 150.0012 09/06/23

554440003800 0171467JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 06/28/23 09/08/23 12 09/08/23P 10-068707 80.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 80.0012 09/06/23

566020003800 0171468JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 06/20/23 09/08/23 12 09/08/23P 10-068707 44.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 44.0012 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068707 1,536.00 0.001,536.00

235510230006328 0171505JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE 06/01/23 09/08/23 12 09/08/23P 10-068708 2,056.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 2,056.8112 09/07/23

Total Check Number...068708 2,056.81 0.002,056.81

181750003913 0171512JORDAN ENGINEERING, 08/31/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068709 2,225.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 2,225.0002 09/07/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -2,225.0002 09/07/23
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 2,225.0002 09/07/23

Total Check Number...068709 2,225.00 0.002,225.00

4057410009669 0171436LEADS ONLINE 06/29/23 09/08/23 12 09/08/23P 10-068710 2,995.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 2,995.0012 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068710 2,995.00 0.002,995.00

210412750011349 0171495MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL INC 08/30/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068711 23.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 23.5202 09/06/23

210401140011349 0171496MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL INC 08/30/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068711 296.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 296.6602 09/06/23
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Total Check Number...068711 320.18 0.00320.18

4594-507860.10005391 0171457OCONEE RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 08/14/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068712 178.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 178.0002 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068712 178.00 0.00178.00

3177071030010010024 0171452ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 08/16/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068713 -15.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies -15.9802 09/06/23

3246856170010010024 0171453ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 08/11/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068713 -22.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031110 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F225  Drug Fund -22.5002 09/06/23
225-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund 22.5002 09/06/23
225-058-53170-00052-529990 General Expenses General Expenses -22.5002 09/06/23

3275309170010010024 0171458ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 08/17/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068713 151.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 151.7002 09/06/23

2764627270010010024 0171515ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 11/03/22 09/08/23 05 09/08/23P 10-068713 -95.41 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531710 Fire Rescue Office Supplies -95.4105 09/07/23

Total Check Number...068713 17.81 0.0017.81

26972810011432 0171491PERFORMANCE FOOD 08/28/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068714 1,376.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 1,376.3802 09/06/23

24895600011432 0171490PERFORMANCE FOOD 03/30/23 09/08/23 09 09/08/23P 10-068714 -155.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies -155.2509 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068714 1,221.13 0.001,221.13

10080009659 0171456PIEDMONT ACADEMY 08/16/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068715 125.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523300 Sheriff Advertising 125.0002 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068715 125.00 0.00125.00

0142124 DUE 8.25.230011352 0171502PPLSI 08/25/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068716 451.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013300 Payroll Deductions Payable Legal Shield 451.3502 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068716 451.35 0.00451.35

767530008920 0171439PRO-LINE DESIGNS 07/31/23 09/08/23 01 09/08/23P 10-068717 97.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 97.5001 09/06/23

767540008920 0171440PRO-LINE DESIGNS 07/31/23 09/08/23 01 09/08/23P 10-068717 88.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 88.5001 09/06/23

767350008920 0171441PRO-LINE DESIGNS 07/03/23 09/08/23 01 09/08/23P 10-068717 88.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 88.5001 09/06/23
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767680008920 0171454PRO-LINE DESIGNS 08/15/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068717 123.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 123.5202 09/06/23

767670008920 0171455PRO-LINE DESIGNS 08/15/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068717 88.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 88.5002 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068717 486.52 0.00486.52

2414540006046 0171497QUADMED, INC. 08/29/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068718 493.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 493.0002 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068718 493.00 0.00493.00

20650011243 0171498RAIL YARD DIESEL 08/07/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068719 1,535.71 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,535.7102 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068719 1,535.71 0.001,535.71

1075590540003086 0171444RICOH USA, INC 08/24/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068720 179.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 179.7002 09/06/23

1075702990003086 0171506RICOH USA, INC 08/31/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068720 114.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-522320 Financial Administration Copier Lease 114.8602 09/07/23

1075702980003086 0171507RICOH USA, INC 08/31/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068720 114.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-522320 Financial Administration Copier Lease 114.8602 09/07/23

Total Check Number...068720 409.42 0.00409.42

869740009373 0171446SECTION 8 08/31/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068721 205.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 205.4002 09/06/23

868420009373 0171447SECTION 8 08/10/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068721 399.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 399.8002 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068721 605.20 0.00605.20

3849-A0008525 0171511SELECTIVE SOLUTIONS 09/05/23 09/08/23 03 09/08/23P 10-068722 560.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 560.5503 09/07/23

Total Check Number...068722 560.55 0.00560.55

0006200006808 0171450SOUTHERN PRO TOWING 08/25/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068723 95.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 95.0002 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068723 95.00 0.0095.00

4389700009416 0171448SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 08/29/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068724 407.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 407.1102 09/06/23

4390000009416 0171449SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 08/30/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068724 29.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 29.8802 09/06/23
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Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

Total Check Number...068724 436.99 0.00436.99

16507868500006830 0171508STAPLES BUSINESS CREDIT 08/25/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068725 962.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 41.3002 09/07/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 130.3102 09/07/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 170.9702 09/07/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 111.0502 09/07/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 7.1202 09/07/23
100-100-01300-00053-531710 Executive Office Supplies 41.4902 09/07/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 134.6902 09/07/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 31.7402 09/07/23
100-100-01110-00053-531710 Board Of Commissioners Office Supplies 38.1802 09/07/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 7.3802 09/07/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 83.9502 09/07/23
100-300-03550-00053-531710 Fire Rescue Office Supplies 163.8402 09/07/23

Total Check Number...068725 962.02 0.00962.02

4354850008702 0171437TOWN N COUNTRY 06/05/23 09/08/23 12 09/08/23P 10-068726 14.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 14.9912 09/06/23

4378550008702 0171438TOWN N COUNTRY 06/29/23 09/08/23 12 09/08/23P 10-068726 69.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 69.9912 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068726 84.98 0.0084.98

25051003910011379 0171484TRANSAMERICA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 09/01/23 09/08/23 03 09/08/23P 10-068727 5,086.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013255 Payroll Deductions Payable Transamerica Pre Tax 1,954.3803 09/06/23
100-012-01213-00012-013245 Payroll Deductions Payable Transamerica Post Tax 3,131.9403 09/06/23

Total Check Number...068727 5,086.32 0.005,086.32

020-1450740011284 0171510TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 09/01/23 09/08/23 03 09/08/23P 10-068728 275.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 275.0003 09/07/23

Total Check Number...068728 275.00 0.00275.00

0071729-4122-60011290 0171514WASTE MANAGEMENT 09/01/23 09/08/23 03 09/08/23P 10-068729 88,757.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031045 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F541 Curbside 88,757.5003 09/07/23
541-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -88,757.5003 09/07/23
541-541-04520-00052-521000 Curbside Contracted Services 88,757.5003 09/07/23

Total Check Number...068729 88,757.50 0.0088,757.50

916277010011166 0171520WEX BANK 08/31/23 09/08/23 02 09/08/23P 10-068730 335.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas -0.2202 09/08/23
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 53.4102 09/08/23
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 39.9702 09/08/23
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 56.1302 09/08/23
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 22.2602 09/08/23
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 91.4202 09/08/23
100-700-07100-00053-531270 County Extension Service Vehicles- Gas 25.5402 09/08/23
100-300-03700-00053-531270 Coroner Vehicles- Gas 46.6702 09/08/23
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Total Check Number...068730 335.18 0.00335.18

167,954.46Grand Total 0.00167,954.46

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number 068686-068730

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.25

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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